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 Pl N° dép.  Nom  Né  Club  Temps

 A  (13)  12.4 km  175 m   24 P

 1  61  Alexis GUIOT  80  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  1:23:50
 2  18  Mickael LAHOREAU  81  3705CE COTS  1:35:24
 3  43  Nicolas BOUSSAC  80  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  1:42:44
 4  105  Hugo JAEGLER  91  9109IF COPS 91  1:53:18
 5  66  Thibault LECUYER  94  5703GE T.A. FAMECK  2:03:25
 6  4  Sébastien SUIRE  79  1705NA CMO  2:04:59
 7  111  Olivier GABRIEL  83  7512IF RO'Paris  2:20:23
 8  74  Frederic LOTT  94  7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  2:33:05

 87  Alexis DELAVEAU  99  7722IF ASSAP 77  pm
 90  Thierry BESTEL  71  9105IF COLE  Abandon
 8  Silvain RETION  75  1905NA BriveCorrèzeCO  Abandon

 91  Arnault BESTEL  99  9105IF COLE  Abandon
 79  Noé DUROCHER  99  7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  abs

 B  (24)  8.5 km  125 m   16 P

 1  5  Alexis PAULY  69  1705NA CMO  1:11:33
 2  34  Fabrice LHOMME  70  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  1:14:18
 3  122  Frédéric CALBO  74  7205PL LMA 72  1:16:39
 4  19  Yoann BODÉNAN  75  3705CE COTS  1:17:46
 5  29  Yann SAUVETTE  71  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  1:18:26
 6  69  Emmanuel ROINE  71  7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  1:18:40
 7  127  Aurélie CHASLES  80  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  1:20:05
 8  31  Damien VOUILLON  71  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  1:22:44
 9  32  Gilles KERANGUEVEN  72  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  1:28:55

 10  48  Eric DAVID  77  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  1:32:22
 11  37  Victor LHOMME  01  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  1:33:07
 12  72  Jules LE MOIGNE  03  7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  1:35:39
 13  27  Ambre KERAM  98  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  1:37:44
 14  92  Sandra BESTEL  96  9105IF COLE  1:44:31
 15  115  Denis GRAFFIN  70  2904BR Quimper 29  1:46:00
 16  41  Lilian CARLE  70  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  1:54:00
 17  95  Emilie SEGUINOT  90  9211IF DSA  1:57:41
 18  110  Stephane DRUZETIC  72  7512IF RO'Paris  2:14:20
 19  77  Corenthin BUFFARD  03  7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  2:19:36
 20  55  Florent LE CAER  76  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  3:04:43

 23  Fabrice DECAY  69  3705CE COTS  pm
 106  Aubéry WISSOCQ  91  9109IF COPS 91  pm
 114  Lara TEMMERMAN  92  7512IF RO'Paris  pm
 84  Lou DUROCHER  01  7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  abs

 C  (32)  7.1 km  85 m   14 P

 1  9  Philippe SANCHEZ  66  2704NM COBS  48:32
 2  20  Pascal MOUTAULT  65  3705CE COTS  55:07
 3  117  Thierry HEROUARD  63  7703IF CSLG MELUN  1:01:26
 4  70  Gilles DEROSIN  61  7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  1:02:04
 5  118  J-Yves HURTAUD  61  7703IF CSLG MELUN  1:02:27
 6  63  Aubin KERANGUEVEN  03  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  1:02:58
 7  14  Steve PIBAROT  64  3705CE COTS  1:03:02
 8  39  Sarah PIERRE-KERANGUEVEN 75  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  1:14:17
 9  7  Alexandra RETION  77  1905NA BriveCorrèzeCO  1:19:26

 10  10  Jade SANCHEZ  01  2704NM COBS  1:21:29
 11  56  Carine BRETHES  83  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  1:22:03
 12  98  Pascal NAEL  65  9404IF AS IGN  1:24:16
 13  86  Patrice DELAVEAU  62  7722IF ASSAP 77  1:26:02
 14  17  Philippe JULIEN  64  3705CE COTS  1:26:08

J0036772
Texte surligné 
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 Pl N° dép.  Nom  Né  Club  Temps

 C  (32)  7.1 km  85 m   14 P  (suite)

 15  103  Eric THOLANCE  69  10008PO Non licencié  1:27:41
 16  13  Thierry AUDOUX  64  3604CE O'BERRY  1:30:39
 17  93  Florence BESTEL  70  9105IF COLE  1:32:23
 18  104  Quentin URBANIAK  90  10008PO Non licencié  1:33:25
 19  1  Albert SEGUINOT  59  0801GE OSCM  1:34:11
 20  40  Bertrand NEUILLY  65  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  1:35:23
 21  15  Christophe DUBOIS  68  3705CE COTS  1:46:56
 22  47  Valentin MEUNIER  90  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  1:47:42
 23  53  Anne-Sophie BRAY  78  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  1:50:17
 24  6  Wilfrid SYLVESTRE  59  1801CE EMB BOURGES  1:53:05
 25  12  Byron HAWKINS  74  3502BR CRCO  2:03:27
 26  35  Raymond BERNARD  59  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  2:15:13
 27  52  Marc COLLIN  61  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  2:19:24
 28  113  Caroline BOULAIS  81  7512IF RO'Paris  2:22:27

 42  Maroussia RENUCCI  71  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  pm
 Marie-Pierre GERARDIN  78  9109IF COPS 91  pm

 50  Titouan CARLE  03  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  abs
 89  Franck GUERIN  58  8903BF YCONE-Sens  abs

 D  (19)  5.6 km  60 m   11 P

 1  85  Rene GODEFROY  58  7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  56:58
 2  96  Dominique SERGEANT  58  9404IF AS IGN  57:56
 3  99  Frederic BESCH  57  9404IF AS IGN  58:23
 4  24  Cyril LEPRETRE  75  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  1:01:33
 5  64  Anouk LAROCHE  03  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  1:04:00
 6  94  Thierry FARGANEL  58  9105IF COLE  1:04:58
 7  21  Gwenola BERTIN  02  3705CE COTS  1:05:54
 8  73  Camille GIRE  57  7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  1:09:27
 9  2  Robert TENEDOS  57  1202OC CVO12  1:10:24

 10  28  Faustine FLAMENT  89  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  1:14:32
 11  112  Lolita LAURENT  90  7512IF RO'Paris  1:19:03
 12  62  Jeanne GUIOT  79  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  1:26:22
 13  71  Irene DASILVA  66  7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  1:39:09
 14  120  Claudine HALLAY  60  7709IF USM/CO  2:03:31
 15  121  J-Pierre HALLAY  54  7709IF USM/CO  2:09:14
 16  Julien VETZEL  83  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  2:11:59

 36  Clara LHOMME  03  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  pm
 83  Ines TISON  03  7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  Abandon
 88  Danni ZHEN  85  8903BF YCONE-Sens  abs

 E  (24)  4.2 km  70 m   11 P

 1  68  Pascale PREVOST  57  7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  38:10
 2  33  Odin CARLE  05  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  40:29
 3  76  Bernard PERICHON  47  7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  42:03
 4  116  Rudi HEROUARD  05  7703IF CSLG MELUN  43:46
 5  16  Mathéo LAHOREAU  05  3705CE COTS  44:28
 6  67  Patrick PREVOST  53  7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  44:35
 7  75  Michel SOL  48  7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  47:24
 8  78  Nawel TORCHIO  04  7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  49:57
 9  108  Cecilia DRUZETIC  76  7512IF RO'Paris  50:26

 10  60  Alain GADY  47  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  50:42
 11  11  Martin SANCHEZ  05  2704NM COBS  1:02:15
 12  58  Gerard CAU  52  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  1:03:15
 13  3  J-Claude BAUDRY  44  1705NA CMO  1:03:35
 14  100  DOMINIQUE RUFFIER  56  10008PO Non licencié  1:08:05
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 Pl N° dép.  Nom  Né  Club  Temps

 E  (24)  4.2 km  70 m   11 P  (suite)

 15  101  Annaëlle AUDOUX  97  10008PO Non licencié  1:15:56
 16  59  Jacqueline DESHAYES  54  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  1:18:24
 17  26  Albert PIGER  37  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  1:19:39
 18  102  Maxime MESSE  97  10008PO Non licencié  1:19:46
 19  54  Marie-Pierre DEBARD  73  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  1:23:07
 20  57  Martine CAU  55  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  1:33:25
 21  30  Georges GUICHARDON  31  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  1:53:56

 38  Emilie LHOMME  05  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  pm
 46  Aurèle VOUILLON  05  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  pm
 22  Antonin PIVRY  05  3705CE COTS  abs

 F  (6)  2.4 km  40 m   9 P

 1  82  Julien DECOBERT  06  7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  19:17
 2  80  Tom MARIENNE  07  7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  34:32
 3  97  Martine DENIS  46  9404IF AS IGN  41:46
 4  25  Ghislaine PIGER  38  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  53:24

 107  Alexandre DRUZETIC  06  7512IF RO'Paris  pm
 81  Forest DUROCHER  06  7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  abs

 G  (2)  2.1 km  40 m   9 P

 1  109  Maxime DRUZETIC  08  7512IF RO'Paris  27:30

 Alexandre LAROCHE  09  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  pm

 IJ  (4)  2.1 km  20 m   6 P

 1  45  Ethan FLAMENT  12  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  17:06
 2  49  Nolan FLAMENT  14  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  19:17
 3  Aubin GUIOT  12  10008PO Non licencié  19:56

 44  Noély FLAMENT  13  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  pm

J0036772
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 Pl N° dép.  Nom  Né  Club  Temps

 D14  (3)  4.2 km  70 m   11 P

 1  78  Nawel TORCHIO  04  7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  49:57

 38  Emilie LHOMME  05  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  pm
 46  Aurèle VOUILLON  05  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  pm

 D16A  (4)  5.6 km  60 m   11 P

 1  64  Anouk LAROCHE  03  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  1:04:00
 2  21  Gwenola BERTIN  02  3705CE COTS  1:05:54

 36  Clara LHOMME  03  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  pm
 83  Ines TISON  03  7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  Abandon

 D18A  (1)  7.1 km  85 m   14 P

 1  10  Jade SANCHEZ  01  2704NM COBS  1:21:29

 D20E  (1)  8.5 km  125 m   16 P

 1  27  Ambre KERAM  98  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  1:37:44

 D21E  (5)  8.5 km  125 m   16 P

 1  127  Aurélie CHASLES  80  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  1:20:05
 2  92  Sandra BESTEL  96  9105IF COLE  1:44:31
 3  95  Emilie SEGUINOT  90  9211IF DSA  1:57:41

 106  Aubéry WISSOCQ  91  9109IF COPS 91  pm
 114  Lara TEMMERMAN  92  7512IF RO'Paris  pm

 D21C  (4)  5.6 km  60 m   11 P

 1  28  Faustine FLAMENT  89  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  1:14:32
 2  112  Lolita LAURENT  90  7512IF RO'Paris  1:19:03
 3  62  Jeanne GUIOT  79  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  1:26:22

 88  Danni ZHEN  85  8903BF YCONE-Sens  abs

 D35  (2)  7.1 km  85 m   14 P

 1  56  Carine BRETHES  83  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  1:22:03
 2  113  Caroline BOULAIS  81  7512IF RO'Paris  2:22:27

 D40  (4)  7.1 km  85 m   14 P

 1  39  Sarah PIERRE-KERANGUEVEN  75  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  1:14:17
 2  7  Alexandra RETION  77  1905NA BriveCorrèzeCO  1:19:26
 3  53  Anne-Sophie BRAY  78  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  1:50:17

 Marie-Pierre GERARDIN  78  9109IF COPS 91  pm

 D40C  (2)  4.2 km  70 m   11 P

 1  108  Cecilia DRUZETIC  76  7512IF RO'Paris  50:26
 2  54  Marie-Pierre DEBARD  73  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  1:23:07

 D45  (2)  7.1 km  85 m   14 P

 1  93  Florence BESTEL  70  9105IF COLE  1:32:23

 42  Maroussia RENUCCI  71  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  pm
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 Pl N° dép.  Nom  Né  Club  Temps

 D50  (1)  5.6 km  60 m   11 P

 1  71  Irene DASILVA  66  7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  1:39:09

 D55  (2)  5.6 km  60 m   11 P

 1  73  Camille GIRE  57  7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  1:09:27
 2  120  Claudine HALLAY  60  7709IF USM/CO  2:03:31

 D60  (3)  4.2 km  70 m   11 P

 1  68  Pascale PREVOST  57  7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  38:10
 2  59  Jacqueline DESHAYES  54  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  1:18:24
 3  57  Martine CAU  55  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  1:33:25

 D70  (1)  2.4 km  40 m   9 P

 1  97  Martine DENIS  46  9404IF AS IGN  41:46

 D80et+  (1)  2.4 km  40 m   9 P

 1  25  Ghislaine PIGER  38  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  53:24

 H10  (2)  2.1 km  40 m   9 P

 1  109  Maxime DRUZETIC  08  7512IF RO'Paris  27:30

 Alexandre LAROCHE  09  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  pm

 H12  (4)  2.4 km  40 m   9 P

 1  82  Julien DECOBERT  06  7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  19:17
 2  80  Tom MARIENNE  07  7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  34:32

 107  Alexandre DRUZETIC  06  7512IF RO'Paris  pm
 81  Forest DUROCHER  06  7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  abs

 H14  (5)  4.2 km  70 m   11 P

 1  33  Odin CARLE  05  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  40:29
 2  116  Rudi HEROUARD  05  7703IF CSLG MELUN  43:46
 3  16  Mathéo LAHOREAU  05  3705CE COTS  44:28
 4  11  Martin SANCHEZ  05  2704NM COBS  1:02:15

 22  Antonin PIVRY  05  3705CE COTS  abs

 H16A  (2)  7.1 km  85 m   14 P

 1  63  Aubin KERANGUEVEN  03  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  1:02:58

 50  Titouan CARLE  03  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  abs

 H18A  (4)  8.5 km  125 m   16 P

 1  37  Victor LHOMME  01  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  1:33:07
 2  72  Jules LE MOIGNE  03  7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  1:35:39
 3  77  Corenthin BUFFARD  03  7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  2:19:36

 84  Lou DUROCHER  01  7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  abs

J0036772
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 Pl N° dép.  Nom  Né  Club  Temps

 H20E  (3)  12.4 km  175 m   24 P

 87  Alexis DELAVEAU  99  7722IF ASSAP 77  pm
 91  Arnault BESTEL  99  9105IF COLE  Abandon
 79  Noé DUROCHER  99  7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  abs

 H21E  (3)  12.4 km  175 m   24 P

 1  105  Hugo JAEGLER  91  9109IF COPS 91  1:53:18
 2  66  Thibault LECUYER  94  5703GE T.A. FAMECK  2:03:25
 3  74  Frederic LOTT  94  7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  2:33:05

 H21C  (2)  7.1 km  85 m   14 P

 1  47  Valentin MEUNIER  90  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  1:47:42
 2  12  Byron HAWKINS  74  3502BR CRCO  2:03:27

 H35  (7)  12.4 km  175 m   24 P

 1  61  Alexis GUIOT  80  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  1:23:50
 2  18  Mickael LAHOREAU  81  3705CE COTS  1:35:24
 3  43  Nicolas BOUSSAC  80  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  1:42:44
 4  4  Sébastien SUIRE  79  1705NA CMO  2:04:59
 5  111  Olivier GABRIEL  83  7512IF RO'Paris  2:20:23

 90  Thierry BESTEL  71  9105IF COLE  Abandon
 8  Silvain RETION  75  1905NA BriveCorrèzeCO  Abandon

 H40  (4)  8.5 km  125 m   16 P

 1  122  Frédéric CALBO  74  7205PL LMA 72  1:16:39
 2  19  Yoann BODÉNAN  75  3705CE COTS  1:17:46
 3  48  Eric DAVID  77  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  1:32:22
 4  55  Florent LE CAER  76  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  3:04:43

 H40C  (2)  5.6 km  60 m   11 P

 1  24  Cyril LEPRETRE  75  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  1:01:33
 2  Julien VETZEL  83  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  2:11:59

 H45  (10)  8.5 km  125 m   16 P

 1  5  Alexis PAULY  69  1705NA CMO  1:11:33
 2  34  Fabrice LHOMME  70  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  1:14:18
 3  29  Yann SAUVETTE  71  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  1:18:26
 4  69  Emmanuel ROINE  71  7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  1:18:40
 5  31  Damien VOUILLON  71  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  1:22:44
 6  32  Gilles KERANGUEVEN  72  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  1:28:55
 7  115  Denis GRAFFIN  70  2904BR Quimper 29  1:46:00
 8  41  Lilian CARLE  70  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  1:54:00
 9  110  Stephane DRUZETIC  72  7512IF RO'Paris  2:14:20

 23  Fabrice DECAY  69  3705CE COTS  pm

 H50  (8)  7.1 km  85 m   14 P

 1  9  Philippe SANCHEZ  66  2704NM COBS  48:32
 2  20  Pascal MOUTAULT  65  3705CE COTS  55:07
 3  14  Steve PIBAROT  64  3705CE COTS  1:03:02
 4  98  Pascal NAEL  65  9404IF AS IGN  1:24:16
 5  17  Philippe JULIEN  64  3705CE COTS  1:26:08
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Texte surligné 
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 Pl N° dép.  Nom  Né  Club  Temps

 H50  (8)  7.1 km  85 m   14 P  (suite)

 6  13  Thierry AUDOUX  64  3604CE O'BERRY  1:30:39
 7  40  Bertrand NEUILLY  65  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  1:35:23
 8  15  Christophe DUBOIS  68  3705CE COTS  1:46:56

 H55  (9)  7.1 km  85 m   14 P

 1  117  Thierry HEROUARD  63  7703IF CSLG MELUN  1:01:26
 2  70  Gilles DEROSIN  61  7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  1:02:04
 3  118  J-Yves HURTAUD  61  7703IF CSLG MELUN  1:02:27
 4  86  Patrice DELAVEAU  62  7722IF ASSAP 77  1:26:02
 5  1  Albert SEGUINOT  59  0801GE OSCM  1:34:11
 6  6  Wilfrid SYLVESTRE  59  1801CE EMB BOURGES  1:53:05
 7  35  Raymond BERNARD  59  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  2:15:13
 8  52  Marc COLLIN  61  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  2:19:24

 89  Franck GUERIN  58  8903BF YCONE-Sens  abs

 H60  (6)  5.6 km  60 m   11 P

 1  85  Rene GODEFROY  58  7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  56:58
 2  96  Dominique SERGEANT  58  9404IF AS IGN  57:56
 3  99  Frederic BESCH  57  9404IF AS IGN  58:23
 4  94  Thierry FARGANEL  58  9105IF COLE  1:04:58
 5  2  Robert TENEDOS  57  1202OC CVO12  1:10:24
 6  121  J-Pierre HALLAY  54  7709IF USM/CO  2:09:14

 H65  (2)  4.2 km  70 m   11 P

 1  67  Patrick PREVOST  53  7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  44:35
 2  58  Gerard CAU  52  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  1:03:15

 H70  (4)  4.2 km  70 m   11 P

 1  76  Bernard PERICHON  47  7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  42:03
 2  75  Michel SOL  48  7707IF OPA MONTIGNY  47:24
 3  60  Alain GADY  47  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  50:42
 4  3  J-Claude BAUDRY  44  1705NA CMO  1:03:35

 H80et+  (2)  4.2 km  70 m   11 P

 1  26  Albert PIGER  37  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  1:19:39
 2  30  Georges GUICHARDON  31  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  1:53:56

 Jalonné  (4)  2.1 km  20 m   6 P

 1  45  Ethan FLAMENT  12  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  17:06
 2  49  Nolan FLAMENT  14  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  19:17
 3  Aubin GUIOT  12  10008PO Non licencié  19:56

 44  Noély FLAMENT  13  4504CE ASCO ORLEANS  pm

 Initiation Long  (2)  7.1 km  85 m   14 P

 1  103  Eric THOLANCE  69  10008PO Non licencié  1:27:41
 2  104  Quentin URBANIAK  90  10008PO Non licencié  1:33:25
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Texte surligné 



CHAMP. LIGUE CENTRE VDL dim. 29/04/2018 17:28
Résultats Page 5  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl N° dép.  Nom  Né  Club  Temps

 Initiation Moyen  (3)  4.2 km  70 m   11 P

 1  100  DOMINIQUE RUFFIER  56  10008PO Non licencié  1:08:05
 2  101  Annaëlle AUDOUX  97  10008PO Non licencié  1:15:56
 3  102  Maxime MESSE  97  10008PO Non licencié  1:19:46


